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No 6 GLEDEL R. / PITRE M.

Pass 8 1:13.633 1 1:13.633 *

Pass 17 2:26.706 2 1:13.073 *

Pass 24 3:38.755 3 1:12.049 *

Pass 32 4:50.530 4 1:11.775 *

Pass 40 6:03.267 5 1:12.737

Pass 48 7:16.175 6 1:12.908

Pass 56 8:29.735 7 1:13.560

Pass 64 9:43.051 8 1:13.316

Pass 73 10:56.286 9 1:13.235

Pass 82 12:10.448 10 1:14.162

Pass 91 13:24.315 11 1:13.867

No 11 THOMAS P. / CHEVALIER C.

Pass 7 1:09.755 1 1:09.755 *

Pass 15 2:16.826 2 1:07.071 *

Pass 23 3:23.033 3 1:06.207 *

Pass 31 4:29.333 4 1:06.300

Pass 39 5:35.911 5 1:06.578

Pass 47 6:42.218 6 1:06.307

Pass 55 7:48.842 7 1:06.624

Pass 60 8:56.132 8 1:07.290

Pass 68 10:03.313 9 1:07.181

Pass 75 11:09.692 10 1:06.379

Pass 83 12:16.946 11 1:07.254

Pass 90 13:24.248 12 1:07.302

No 25 GUICHARD C. / BRETILLON C.

Pass 9 1:14.169 1 1:14.169 *

Pass 16 2:26.403 2 1:12.234 *

Pass 25 3:39.700 3 1:13.297

Pass 33 4:53.535 4 1:13.835

Pass 41 6:06.818 5 1:13.283

Pass 49 7:21.609 6 1:14.791

Pass 57 8:38.014 7 1:16.405

Pass 67 9:54.946 8 1:16.932

Pass 76 11:09.963 9 1:15.017

Pass 84 12:24.963 10 1:15.000

Pass 92 13:42.311 11 1:17.348

No 35 YANNA R. / PETRIZOT T.

Pass 10 1:19.241 1 1:19.241 *

Pass 18 2:35.606 2 1:16.365 *

Pass 27 3:52.276 3 1:16.670

Pass 34 5:09.149 4 1:16.873

Pass 42 6:24.892 5 1:15.743 *

Pass 52 7:41.414 6 1:16.522

Pass 61 8:57.837 7 1:16.423

Pass 69 10:14.151 8 1:16.314

Pass 77 11:30.794 9 1:16.643

Pass 85 12:46.267 10 1:15.473 *

Pass 93 14:01.240 11 1:14.973 *

No 40 NOBRE J. / LAVARINO P.

Pass 11 1:20.550 1 1:20.550 *

Pass 20 2:36.986 2 1:16.436 *

Pass 28 3:53.245 3 1:16.259 *

Pass 36 5:10.749 4 1:17.504

Pass 43 6:28.064 5 1:17.315

Pass 53 7:46.202 6 1:18.138

Pass 62 9:02.996 7 1:16.794

Pass 70 10:19.200 8 1:16.204 *

Pass 78 11:34.735 9 1:15.535 *

Pass 86 12:50.118 10 1:15.383 *

Pass 94 14:05.586 11 1:15.468

No 46 VERHAEGHE P. / LAFON P.

Pass 5 1:07.156 1 1:07.156 **

Pass 13 2:12.088 2 1:04.932 **

Pass 21 3:16.882 3 1:04.794 **

Pass 29 4:22.073 4 1:05.191

Pass 37 5:28.138 5 1:06.065

Pass 46 6:34.461 6 1:06.323

Pass 51 7:40.509 7 1:06.048

Pass 59 8:46.809 8 1:06.300

Pass 66 9:53.507 9 1:06.698

Pass 74 11:00.206 10 1:06.699

Pass 81 12:07.828 11 1:07.622

Pass 89 13:15.768 12 1:07.940

No 56 GERNIGON G. / PESCHOT J.

Pass 12 1:20.711 1 1:20.711 *

Pass 19 2:36.165 2 1:15.454 *

Pass 26 3:52.172 3 1:16.007

Pass 35 5:10.161 4 1:17.989

Pass 44 6:29.988 5 1:19.827

Pass 54 7:48.250 6 1:18.262

Pass 63 9:05.899 7 1:17.649

Pass 71 10:26.975 8 1:21.076

Pass 79 11:49.117 9 1:22.142

Pass 88 13:13.009 10 1:23.892

No 71 VILLETTE O. / VILLETTE G.

Pass 6 1:08.348 1 1:08.348 *

Pass 14 2:13.446 2 1:05.098 *

Pass 22 3:18.113 3 1:04.667 **

Pass 30 4:22.621 4 1:04.508 **

Pass 38 5:28.186 5 1:05.565

Pass 45 6:32.643 6 1:04.457 **
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No 71 VILLETTE O. / VILLETTE G.

Pass 50 7:38.870 7 1:06.227

Pass 58 8:43.999 8 1:05.129

Pass 65 9:49.824 9 1:05.825

Pass 72 10:56.162 10 1:06.338

Pass 80 12:03.073 11 1:06.911

Pass 87 13:11.079 12 1:08.006


